OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-07512

05-123-08885

05-123-07586

05-123-07447

05-123-08919

05-123-10182

05-123-10045

05-123-08461

05-123-07537

05-123-08886

05-123-38497

05-123-24006

05-123-23825

05-123-08523

05-123-09218

05-123-08900

05-123-08884

05-123-07525

05-123-08989

05-123-07548

05-123-07683

05-123-38496

05-123-07785

05-123-11302

Well Name

1 SHELDON
SICKLER

3 SHELDON R.
SICKLER

2 SHELDON
SICKLER

1 ERICKSON

2 ERICKSON

2 NORMAN W.
YURK

2 HANKS
POOLING UNIT

1 NORMAN
YURK GAS
UNIT B

1 NORMAN W.
YURK

4 SHELDON R.
SICKLER

DEEPE 36C-
27HZ

27-16 SEVCIK V

27-15 DEHAAN
\%

4 VONASEK

5 VONASEK

4 SUCKLA
FARMS E

4 DWIGHT
GILBERT
HANKS B

2 DWIGHT
GILBERT
HANKS B

2 PETE
MONTOYA B

2 SUCKLA
FARMS E

3 JACK
BERGER A

DEEPE 14N-
27HZ

1 PETE
MONTOYA B

1 HART A GAS
UNIT-TRUE

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From
Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well
SICKLER 2
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 24
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 25
1N-34HZ
SICKLER 31
1N-34HZ
SICKLER 61
1N-34HZ
SICKLER 101
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 113
27N-34HZ
SICKLER 139
27N-34HZ
SICKLER 142
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 144
1N-34HZ
SICKLER 503
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 592
1N-34HZ
SICKLER 663
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 690
2C-34Hz
SICKLER 783
1IN-34HZ
SICKLER 818
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 823
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 831
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 846
26C-34HzZ
SICKLER 853
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 901
26C-34HZ
SICKLER 947
28N-34HZ
SICKLER 974
26C-34HzZ
SICKLER 1019
27C-34HzZ
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Offset Well
Operator

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KAISER-
FRANCIS OIL
COMPANY

KAISER-
FRANCIS OIL
COMPANY

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BATES*
JAMES
EDWARD

BATES*
JAMES
EDWARD

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

08/04/1972

08/05/1976

10/31/1972

04/13/1972

11/22/1976

02/07/1981

08/30/1980

10/01/1975

09/05/1972

08/10/1976

03/05/2014

07/17/2006

07/01/2006

09/27/1975

05/09/1977

09/04/1976

08/02/1976

08/14/1972

10/01/1976

01/12/1976

04/23/1973

03/06/2014

08/08/1973

08/15/1983

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

301

218

737

920

909

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

648

648

648

648

648

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

7297 7300
7336 7450
7305 4088
7608 3821
7604 0
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

05-123-08911

05-123-08825

05-123-09127

05-123-07538

05-123-23957

05-123-08604

05-123-07765

05-123-07984

05-123-34705

05-123-38563

5 JACK
BERGER A

3 JACK
BERGER

2 MARTINT.
HART

2 JACK
BERGER

27-23 SEVCIK V

1 ALVIN
VONASEK UNIT
C

1JACK
BERGER B
UNIT

1 JACK
BERGER UNIT
B

BERGER 4-2

DEEPE 35C-
27HZ

SICKLER
26C-34HZ

SICKLER
2C-34HZ

SICKLER
28N-34HZ

SICKLER
1N-34HZ

SICKLER
27C-34HZ

SICKLER
26C-34HZ

SICKLER
26C-34HZ

SICKLER
26C-34HZ

SICKLER
26C-34HZ

SICKLER
28N-34HZ

Total Wells: 34
Meets Standard(STD): 17

Needs Evaluation: 17

Date Run: 5/3/2014 Doc [#400571255]

1039

1147

1216

1259

1295

1298

1313

1409

1409

1417

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KP
KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

09/08/1976

07/22/1976

01/23/1977

08/31/1972

07/12/2006

01/05/1976

03/24/1974

06/08/2012

02/26/2014

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

AL

PR

PR

DG

942

203

944

648

648

648

7613 3932
7262 0
7686 680
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